2-3
C
P
U
 M
o
d
u

Temperature -40°C ~ 90°C (-40°F ~ 194°F)
Relative Humidity 90% (non-condensing @60°C)
Ordering Information
IBQ800-X7LVE8G Qseven CPU module with IIntel® AtomTM E3950 (2.0GHz),
eMMC32GB, 8GB memory on board, LVDS support
IBQ800-X5LVE8G Qseven CPU module with Intel® AtomTM E3930 (1.8GHz),
eMMC32GB, 8GB memory on board, LVDS support
IBQ800-X5LVE Qseven CPU module with Intel® AtomTM E3930 (1.8GHz),
eMMC32GB, 4GB memory on board, LVDS support
IBQ800-X5 Qseven CPU module with Intel® AtomTM E3930 (1.8GHz),
4GB memory on board, eDP support
IP416 Qseven (R2.1) carrier board
Dimensions and Drawing
15years